

WP(C) 3546/2014

BEFORE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M. R. PATHAK

On their prayer, the respondents in the Finance and Taxation Department of the State are granted 2 (two) weeks time to file their affidavit in the matter.

List these matters accordingly.